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CHILE: HOMBRES 1995-00

TABLAS QUINQUENALES
Tablas proporcionadas por el INE

[ EDAD [ mxn) [ axn) ] 1) [ dxn) T texn) T 5Pxn) | 1) [ e(x)
0 0.01273 0.01260 100000 1260 98941 0.98646 7274960 72.75
1-4 0.00068 0.00270 98740 267 394290 0.99753 7176019 72.68
5-9 0.00029 0.00143 98473 141 492014 0.99848 6781729 68.87
10-14 0.00032 0.00162 98332 159 491264 0.99705 6289715 63.96
15-19 0.00086 0.00428 98173 420 489816 0.99429 5798451 59.06
20-24 0.00143 0.00714 97753 698 487021 0.99244 5308635 54.31
25-29 0.00160 0.00799 97055 776 483338 0.99140 4821615 49.68
30-34 0.00185 0.00922 96280 888 479180 0.98970 4338277 45.06
35-39 0.00229 0.01138 95392 1086 474246 0.98669 3859097 40.46
40-44 0.00307 0.01525 94306 1438 467936 0.98138 3384851 35.89
45-49 0.00446 0.02204 92868 2047 459224 0.97216 2916915 31.41
50-54 0.00687 0.03378 90821 3068 446437 0.95676 2457691 27.06
55-59 0.01090 0.05303 87753 4654 427132 0.93319 2011254 22.92
60-64 0.01696 0.08135 83100 6760 398597 0.89894 1584121 19.06
65-69 0.02610 0.12252 76339 9353 358313 0.84680 1185525 15.53
70-74 0.04154 0.18817 66986 12604 303419 0.77073 827212 12.35
75-79 0.06509 0.27991 54382 15222 233853 0.55354 523793 9.63

80+ 0.13506 1.00000 39160 39160 289940 289940 7.40

CHILE: MUJERES 1995-00
[ EDAD [ mxn) [ axn) ] 1) [ dxn) T texn) T 5Pxn) | 1) [ e(x)
0 0.0104 0.0103 100000 1031 99141 0.98905 7877922 78.78
1-4 0.0005 0.0020 98969 196 395384 0.99810 7778780 78.60
5-9 0.0002 0.0012 98774 113 493586 0.99891 7383396 74.75
10-14 0.0002 0.0010 98661 102 493049 0.99867 6889810 69.83
15-19 0.0003 0.0016 98559 161 492392 0.99816 6396761 64.90
20-24 0.0004 0.0020 98398 200 491488 0.99773 5904369 60.01
25-29 0.0005 0.0025 98198 246 490373 0.99708 5412881 56.12
30-34 0.0007 0.0033 97952 326 488942 0.99597 4922508 50.25
35-39 0.0010 0.0047 97625 462 486971 0.99387 4433567 45.41
40-44 0.0015 0.0075 97163 733 483984 0.99022 3946596 40.62
45-49 0.0024 0.0120 96430 1160 479253 0.98427 3462612 35.91
50-54 0.0039 0.0195 95271 1856 471714 0.97495 2983359 31.31
55-59 0.0062 0.0307 93415 2871 459896 0.96082 2511645 26.89
60-64 0.0098 0.0479 90544 4336 441877 0.93815 2051749 22.66
65-69 0.0159 0.0765 86207 6596 414545 0.90227 1609872 18.67
70-74 0.0257 0.1207 79611 9609 374031 0.84784 1195327 15.01
75-79 0.0415 0.1879 70002 13156 317118 0.61388 821296 11.73

80+ 0.1128 1.0000 56846 56846 504177 504177 8.87




